## P05000039620

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP 🔲 WAIT 📋 MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Centified Copies Centificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Frances Vincent
-7 VIIICOS VIII ONVE
AUTHORIZATION BY PHONE JM
Add Princ. Address
09-01 16
JANE UNITED
DOC. EXAM DOWNER

Office Use Only



07/17/06--01011--011 \*\*35.00







FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 8, 2006

FRANCES VINCENT RETRO ISLAND PRODUCTIONS, INC. P. O. BOX 180277 UTICA, MI 48318

SUBJECT: RETRO ISLAND PRODUCTIONS, INC. Ref. Number: P05000039620

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

JASON BEALS, SERVING AS THE NEW REGISTERED AGENT, MUST SIGN THE DOCUMENT.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6906.

Darlene Connell Document Specialist

Letter Number: 906A00049206

8:00 HV N 25 1 Ξ. 1. S. 1. SEP SEP U. しょうかい いい しいりょうしき the state does not called with a copy of this lotter, within an days or IOM REPORT MERANA CONSULAR A CIU PARTE ESED MERALI MICRA BIOM 



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 27, 2006

FRANCES VINCENT RETRO ISLAND PRODUCTIONS, INC. P. O. BOX 180277 UTICA, MI 48318

SUBJECT: RETRO ISLAND PRODUCTIONS, INC. Ref. Number: P05000039620

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The designation of the registered agent must be at a Florida street address.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6906.

Darlene Connell Document Specialist

Letter Number: 006A00047529

NEU BH 8:00 the cars and the fame on restring the Blog of your depressed, ploase call repute report your cookersel, cookersel, coopy of his reper, which to days or your ding off of non-considential readonsel. , 

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## **COVER LETTER**

\* 24.1

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

is Inc. SUBJEC FO 5000 39620 **DOCUMENT NUMBER:** 

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:



For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Vincent at Daytime Telephone Number) (Name of Contac

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State.



Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

<ol> <li>The name of the corporation: <u>Re</u></li> <li>The principal office address: <u>-14</u></li> </ol>	TRO ISLANI	) Pru	DUCTIONS, INC.
2. The principal office address:	4118 KEt	RNER	DRIVE
<u> </u>	TERLING-	HEIG	HTS, MI 48313
3. The mailing address (if different):	? O. Box 1	8027	7
	UTICA,		48318
4. Date of incorporation/qualification:	3/15/05	Document	number: PD50000 39420

5. The name and street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with the Florida Department of State:



6. The name and street address of the new registered agent (if changed) and /or registered office (if changed):

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board, or the corporation has been notified in writing of the change.

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if this document is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the corporation has been notified in writing of this change.

(Signature of Registered Agent)

If signing on behalf of an entity:

(Typed or Printed Name)

\* \* \* FILING FEE: \$35.00 \* \* \*

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314